
Tireurs qualifiés - CDF 25/50m 2025 - CNTS

Nom Prenom Epreuve Catégorie CODEP Club
ANCIAUX Athenays Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

ARNOUX Ange Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 54 S.T. NANCY

BELLAMY Timeo Carabine 50m 3 x 20 MG 57 U.S.T.V.

BERBAGUI Charlotte Carabine 50m 3 x 20 JF 88 S.L. VINCEY TIR

BOGARD Floriane Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D1 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

BORDET Jade Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D1 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

CHASSAT Emilien Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S1 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

CORTESE Léo Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

CREUSAT Laura Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D1 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

DELANGLE Nathalie Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D2 88 S.T. REMIREMONT

DEMANGEL Tom Carabine 50m 3 x 20 MG 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

DIDELOT Marin Carabine 50m 3 x 20 JG 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

DIDELOT Isabelle Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D2 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

EUSTACHE Enola Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

EVORA Eva Carabine 50m 3 x 20 JF 54 S.T. BRIEY

GIRETTI Lou Carabine 50m 3 x 20 JF 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

GLEGOLA Maxime Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S1 54 S.T. NANCY

GRAEBLING Enora Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 54 S.T. NANCY

GRANDJEAN Céline Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D2 88 S.L. VINCEY TIR

HENSCHEN Vincent Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

JANKOWSKI Eva Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

JANKOWSKI Hugo Carabine 50m 3 x 20 JG 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

JANO Théo Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

JENAL Olga Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D2 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

KISSENBERGER Lucie Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D1 57 S.T. NITTING

KNITTEL Célia Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 57 S.T. NITTING

KNITTEL Cyrille Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S2 57 S.T. NITTING

KRYZS Lucas Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S1 57 S.T. NITTING

LECREUX Michel Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S2 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

MATHIEU Florent Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S2 55 S.A.V. S.T.S.

MATHIS Lucie Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 57 S.T. NITTING

NOEL Michel Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S2 54 ESPERANCE DE TOUL

OUGER Quentin Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

PACELLA Esteban Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 57 S.T. NITTING

PAYGNARD Léandre Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S1 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

ROMANG Sylvie Carabine 50m 3 x 20 D2 57 S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE

SCHWENKER Adesse Carabine 50m 3 x 20 MG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

SENECHAL Cassy Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 55 S.T. DE VERDUN

SOUPOU Maelle Carabine 50m 3 x 20 MF 55 S.T. DE VERDUN

THIBOUT Steve Carabine 50m 3 x 20 S1 54 S.T. NANCY

THOMAS Annaëlle Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CF 54 S.T. NANCY

VIDOMENKO Dmytro Carabine 50m 3 x 20 CG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

ANCIAUX Athenays Carabine 50m 60BC CF 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

ARNOUX Ange Carabine 50m 60BC CF 54 S.T. NANCY

BALERET Nicolas Carabine 50m 60BC S1 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

BASSET Valentin Carabine 50m 60BC CG 55 S.T. DE VERDUN

BELLAMY Timeo Carabine 50m 60BC MG 57 U.S.T.V.

BERBAGUI Charlotte Carabine 50m 60BC JF 88 S.L. VINCEY TIR

BERTOZZO Zélie Carabine 50m 60BC MF 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

BOGARD Floriane Carabine 50m 60BC D1 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

BORDET Jade Carabine 50m 60BC D1 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

BRION-BOGARD Sandrine Carabine 50m 60BC D2 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

CHASSAT Emilien Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

COLLIGNON Stéphane Carabine 50m 60BC S2 57 S.T.E.L.

CREUSAT Laura Carabine 50m 60BC D1 88 E.S. THAONNAISE



DELACOURT Claudine Carabine 50m 60BC D3 88 S.T. REMIREMONT

DEMANGEL Tom Carabine 50m 60BC MG 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

DESSOIT Timéo Carabine 50m 60BC CG 55 S.T. DE VERDUN

DIDELOT Alice Carabine 50m 60BC CF 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

DIDELOT Marin Carabine 50m 60BC JG 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

DIDIERGEORGE Cédric Carabine 50m 60BC S1 88 S.T. FRAIZE

DIDRICHE Arnaud Carabine 50m 60BC S1 55 S.A.V. S.T.S.

DUCELLIER Mathieu Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 S.T. NITTING

EVORA Eva Carabine 50m 60BC JF 54 S.T. BRIEY

FOLKMANN Damien Carabine 50m 60BC S1 88 S.T. FRAIZE

GAILLART Maël Carabine 50m 60BC MG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

GASPARD Thibaud Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 S.T. NITTING

GAUTHIER Louane Carabine 50m 60BC MF 88 S.T. RAMBERVILLERS

GIRETTI Lou Carabine 50m 60BC JF 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

GLEGOLA Maxime Carabine 50m 60BC S1 54 S.T. NANCY

GRAEBLING Corentin Carabine 50m 60BC S1 54 S.T. NANCY

GREGOIRE Justine Carabine 50m 60BC JF 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

GREGOIRE Joris Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

HORTH Albin Carabine 50m 60BC MG 88 S.T. RAMBERVILLERS

HUMBERT Jérôme Carabine 50m 60BC S1 88 S.T. FRAIZE

JACQUOT Laurence Carabine 50m 60BC D3 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

JANKOWSKI Eva Carabine 50m 60BC CF 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

JANKOWSKI Hugo Carabine 50m 60BC JG 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

JANO Théo Carabine 50m 60BC CG 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

JENAL Olga Carabine 50m 60BC D2 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

KAPPS Sébastien Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 C.T. MONTIGNY

KAZMIERCZAK Carl Carabine 50m 60BC S1 54 S.T. BRIEY

KISSENBERGER Lucie Carabine 50m 60BC D1 57 S.T. NITTING

KRYZS Lucas Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 S.T. NITTING

LAURENT Jocelyne Carabine 50m 60BC D3 88 C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S.

LEMBERGER Martine Carabine 50m 60BC D3 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

MALGRAS Jean-Marc Carabine 50m 60BC S1 54 S.T. NANCY

MARCHAL Emma Carabine 50m 60BC D1 88 S.L. VINCEY TIR

MATHIEU Ethan Carabine 50m 60BC MG 55 S.A.V. S.T.S.

MATHIEU Zoé Carabine 50m 60BC MF 88 S.T. REMIREMONT

MATHIEU Ludovic Carabine 50m 60BC S1 88 S.T. REMIREMONT

MOELO Maeva Carabine 50m 60BC D1 57 S.T. NITTING

MOREL Denis Carabine 50m 60BC S3 57 C.T. MONTIGNY

OUGER Quentin Carabine 50m 60BC CG 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

PACELLA Esteban Carabine 50m 60BC CG 57 S.T. NITTING

PAYGNARD Léandre Carabine 50m 60BC S1 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

PENTECOTE Florent Carabine 50m 60BC S2 88 S.T. FRAIZE

PIRAUBE Denis Carabine 50m 60BC S3 57 C.T. MONTIGNY

REBMANN Marie-France Carabine 50m 60BC MF 57 S.T. NITTING

SCHURCH Eléna Carabine 50m 60BC MF 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

SCHWENKER Adesse Carabine 50m 60BC MG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

SCHWENKER Paul Carabine 50m 60BC MG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

SENECHAL Cassy Carabine 50m 60BC CF 55 S.T. DE VERDUN

SOUPOU Maelle Carabine 50m 60BC MF 55 S.T. DE VERDUN

STEIN Lison Carabine 50m 60BC MF 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

THIBOUT Steve Carabine 50m 60BC S1 54 S.T. NANCY

TRIBOUT Yaël Carabine 50m 60BC MF 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

VIDOMENKO Dmytro Carabine 50m 60BC CG 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

RADICELLI Benoit HP - F10 Pistolet Standard 25m (SH1) S1 57 S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE

RIGHETTI Clément HP - F12 Car. 50m 3x20 Pot. (SH2) S1 57 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE

RADICELLI Benoit HP - P3 - Pistolet 25m (SH1) S1 57 S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE

LEOST PETIT Véronique HP - R6 Car. 50m 60 BC (SH1) S1 54 S.T. BRIEY

BAROZZI Christian HP - R9 Car. 50m 60BC Pot. (SH2) S1 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE



LIOT Kévin HP - R9 Car. 50m 60BC Pot. (SH2) S1 54 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS

RIGHETTI Clément HP - R9 Car. 50m 60BC Pot. (SH2) S1 57 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE

BISSIEUX Alix Pistolet 25 m CF 57 C.T. MONTIGNY

BOTTINO Enzo Pistolet 25 m CG 54 S.T. BRIEY

CHASSAING Raphaël Pistolet 25 m CG 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

COLA Philippe Pistolet 25 m S3 54 S.T. BRIEY

EROL Abdulbaki Pistolet 25 m CG 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

FOLLIOT Jérôme Pistolet 25 m S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

HAGEN Thibaut Pistolet 25 m JG 54 S.T. NANCY

JALET TONDEUR Tom Pistolet 25 m CG 54 S.T. BRIEY

KOELBLEN Rosalie Pistolet 25 m D1 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

LORAIN David Pistolet 25 m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

MEUNIER Francis Pistolet 25 m S3 88 C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S.

MILLET Manon Pistolet 25 m CF 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

NICOLAS Kateline Pistolet 25 m D1 54 S.T. NANCY

OUDOT Paula Pistolet 25 m JF 88 A.S. LA BRESSAUDE

PACELLA Laura Pistolet 25 m JF 54 S.T. NANCY

SIMON Frédéric Pistolet 25 m S2 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

TRITZ Mathieu Pistolet 25 m CG 54 S.T. BRIEY

VALENTIN Pierre Pistolet 25 m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

WILLEMIN Solène Pistolet 25 m CF 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine Pistolet 25 m S2 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

BOTTINO Alexandre Pistolet 50 m S2 54 S.T. BRIEY

BOUTON Stéphane Pistolet 50 m S2 57 A.T. CREUTZWALD

CHMIEL Jonathan Pistolet 50 m S1 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

DIDOT Christian Pistolet 50 m S3 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

FABRE Bernard Pistolet 50 m S3 54 S.T. LAXOU

GRIVEL Christophe Pistolet 50 m S1 88 S.T. MOYENMOUTIER

HAGEN Thibaut Pistolet 50 m JG 54 S.T. NANCY

HEYD Bertrand Pistolet 50 m S3 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

JALET TONDEUR Tom Pistolet 50 m JG 54 S.T. BRIEY

KOELBLEN Rosalie Pistolet 50 m D1 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

LORAIN David Pistolet 50 m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

MANDIT Rémy Pistolet 50 m S2 54 S.T. BRIEY

MARIN Jérôme Pistolet 50 m S2 88 S.T. PLOMBIERES

NICOLAS Kateline Pistolet 50 m D1 54 S.T. NANCY

NOSBUSCH Armin Pistolet 50 m S2 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

PAICHELER Anthony Pistolet 50 m S1 88 S.T. D'ETIVAL

SCHAAFF Edith Pistolet 50 m D2 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

SOLECKI Denis Pistolet 50 m S3 54 S.T. BRIEY

THIBOUT Steve Pistolet 50 m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

TRITZ Mathieu Pistolet 50 m JG 54 S.T. BRIEY

VALENTIN Pierre Pistolet 50 m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

WILLEMIN Solène Pistolet 50 m JG 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

BERNARD André Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

BLONDIN Raphaël Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 88 C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S.

CICERO Jonathan Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 57 C.T. MONTIGNY

DELACOURT Thomas Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 54 S.T. NANCY

FABRE Bernard Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 54 S.T. LAXOU

FOLLIOT Jérôme Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

FORTUNA Christophe Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 57 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR

HEYD Bertrand Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

LAPOIRIE Stéphane Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

MEUNIER Philippe Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 88 S.T. SAINT-DIE

MEUNIER Francis Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 88 C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S.

SIMON Frédéric Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

THIBOUT Steve Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 54 S.T. NANCY

VALENTIN Pierre Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 54 S.T. NANCY



ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

DELACOURT Thomas Pistolet Standard 25m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

EROL Abdulbaki Pistolet Standard 25m CG 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

FOLLIOT Jérôme Pistolet Standard 25m S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

HAGEN Thibaut Pistolet Standard 25m JG 54 S.T. NANCY

KOELBLEN Rosalie Pistolet Standard 25m D1 88 E.S. THAONNAISE

LAPOIRIE Stéphane Pistolet Standard 25m S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

LORAIN David Pistolet Standard 25m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

MARIN Jérôme Pistolet Standard 25m S2 88 S.T. PLOMBIERES

NICOLAS Kateline Pistolet Standard 25m D1 54 S.T. NANCY

OUDOT Paula Pistolet Standard 25m JG 88 A.S. LA BRESSAUDE

PACELLA Laura Pistolet Standard 25m JG 54 S.T. NANCY

PAICHELER Anthony Pistolet Standard 25m S1 88 S.T. D'ETIVAL

SIMON Frédéric Pistolet Standard 25m S2 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

TRITZ Mathieu Pistolet Standard 25m CG 54 S.T. BRIEY

VALENTIN Pierre Pistolet Standard 25m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine Pistolet Standard 25m S2 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

ZOLLNER Daniel Pistolet Standard 25m S3 57 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET

BERNARD André Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S2 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

DELACOURT Thomas Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S1 54 S.T. NANCY

FOLLIOT Jérôme Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

HAGEN Thibaut Pistolet Vitesse 25 m JG 54 S.T. NANCY

LAPOIRIE Stéphane Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S2 88 S.T. EPINAL

TRITZ Mathieu Pistolet Vitesse 25 m CG 54 S.T. BRIEY


